
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
2
6

12
13
3
4

20
19
24
22
21
23

Name
Dennis Foggia
Moritz Schreyer
Jonas Hähle
Martin Gbelec
Lukas Tulovic
Tony Arbolino
Joey Hopman
Luca Bernardi
Filip Salac
Emanuele Tonasi
Pontus Lenander
Joan Uvina Marti

Nat.
ITA
GER
GER
CZE
GER
ITA
NED
ITA
CZE
ITA
SWE
ESP

FMN

DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
FMI
KNMV
FSM
RFME
FMI
SVEMO
RFME

Bike

GRC

GRC

Blata

Pasini

ZPF

ZPF

Polini

Polini

ZPF

Blata

Blata

Laps
11
8

10
9
7
9
9
9
6
9
3
3

Best Tm
51.794
53.024
53.356
53.647
53.852
54.222
56.771
57.139
57.431

1:00.360
1:03.363
1:06.868

Diff

1.230
1.562
1.853
2.058
2.428
4.977
5.345
5.637
8.566

11.569
15.074

km/h

50,600

49,427

49,119

48,853

48,667

48,335

46,164

45,867

45,634

43,419

41,362

39,194

In Lap
9
8
9
7
7
9
8
6
4
8
2
1
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Junior A

Free Practice 2 No. 1-24 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:12

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km

29.07.2010 10:20


